Inmate Bookings Report TXTOMGREENPROD

Date Range: Friday, May 29, 2015 - Saturday, May 30, 2015 Sort By: Inmate Name

Nodes: Main Jail

Main Jail
SO # DOB Confined Arresting Charges Warrant #/Issuing Bond Amt./Type Image
Inmate's Name Description Agency Authority

93439 07/31/1996 05/30/2015 TGSO CPFX1 613354A/15-M01287 No Bond Yes
CHAPA, TRISTAN CHASE WM 510155 1:36 AM POSS MARIJ <20Z COMPLAINT/TOM G 1000.00/Surety Bond

88359 01/19/1982 05/29/2015 TGSO GOB*POSS CS PG 1<1G M-14-0189/Magistrat  7500.00/Surety Bond Yes
Delarosa, Tony, JR WM 5'03"190 9:56 AM

34017 03/21/1969 05/30/2015 SAPD CRIM TRESPASS HABIT/SHLTR/SUPRFUND/INFS' COMPLAINT/TOM G 500.00/Surety Bond No

GARZA, CYNTHIA PARRAS WF 5'04"150 5:20 AM

93440 01/30/1969 05/30/2015 DPS DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN COMPLAINT/TOM G 500.00/Surety Bond Yes

GUEVARA, JOSE MORALES WM 5'09"210 2:59 AM

93437 07/08/1986 05/29/2015 SAPD FAILURE TO APPEAR ON 1424658J4 152537134 - 1/JP4  454.00/Surety Bond Yes
LAFAVE, NICHOLAS STEPHEN WM 5'09"196 7:42 PM

66003 11/30/1980 05/29/2015 TGSO COMM*UNL RESTRAINT EXPOSE TO SBI A-13-0202-SB/TOM ¢ No Bond Yes
MARIN, VICTOR WM 5'06"190 6:55 PM
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Inmate Bookings Report

Date Range: Friday, May 29, 2015 - Saturday, May 30, 2015

Nodes: Main Jail

Sort By: Inmate Name

TXTOMGREENPROD

Main Jail

SO #

Inmate's Name

47597

MCPHERSON, JAMES FRANKLIN
93435

MEDRANO, ANTHONY, JR
45655

MENDEZ, JOSE ANGEL
89728

MERMELLA, FELIPE MOROLES
53961

RAMIREZ, ADRIAN
56540

RYAN, MARCUS ALLAN
78615

SANDERS, BRIANNA SIMONE
93436

TALAVERA, CHRISTOPHER IVAN

93438

TORRES, EUSIBEO
42379

TROUT, ZACHARY CARL
87458

URBINA, ALBERT
50444

WALLACE, MICHAEL STEWART
Total Main Jail: 25

Total Inmates: 25

Printed on 05/30/2015 7:01 AM

DOB
Description
12/01/1962
BM 5'06"165
01/24/1986

WM 5'09"180
03/09/1972

WM 5'04"130
12/24/1979

WM 6'00"185
11/28/1973

WM 5'10"200
03/30/1970

WM 5'10"230
01/30/1991

BF 5'04"160
10/11/1984

WM 5'11"180

08/13/1978

WM 5'08"230
12/13/1973

WM 6'00"187
06/08/1978

WM 5'08"170
07/07/1978

WM 5'10"200

Confined

05/29/2015
10:40 AM
05/29/2015

3:46 PM
05/29/2015

10:40 AM
05/29/2015

2:03 PM
05/29/2015

5:50 PM
05/29/2015

8:02 AM
05/29/2015

11:53 AM
05/29/2015

6:34 PM

05/30/2015

12:11 AM
05/30/2015

1:23 AM
05/29/2015

4:23 PM
05/29/2015

11:07 PM

Arresting
Agency

SAPD

TGSO

TGSO

SAPD

SAPD

SAPD

MC

SAPD

DPS

SAPD

TGSO

SAPD

Charges

THEFT PROP<$1,500 2/MORE PREV CONVIC

MAN DEL CS PG 1 >=1G<4G

GOB*POSS CS PG 1 <1G

CRIMINAL TRESPASS

CPF X 2

CRIMINAL TRESPASS

COMM X 3

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE
NO PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DRIVING WI/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIMN

MTR*ASSAULT FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD MEMBER W

JIN*DRIVING WI/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/WI/C

CRIMINAL TRESPASS

Warrant #/Issuing
Authority

F15-079J3/JP3

F150035/SCURRY C

M-14-0771/Magistrat

COMPLAINT/TOM G

99100870/15-M0128

COMPLAINT/TOM G

610188B/15-M01280

COMPLAINT/15-M01
COMPLAINT/15-M01
COMPLAINT/TOM G

B-14-0320-SB/119th

12-01270L2/TOM GF

COMPLAINT/TOM G

Bond Amt./Type

Not Set

15000.00/Surety Bond

7500.00/Surety and Ca:

500.00/Surety Bond

No Bond

500.00/Surety Bond

No Bond

734.00/Surety Bond
544.00/Surety Bond
500.00/Surety Bond

No Bond

500.00/Cash Bond

500.00/Surety Bond
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